



Date Quote # Expiration Date Payment Terms Prepared By

September 4, 2024 Q043185 10/04/2024 Due Upon Receipt Jamie Edmund

78.15

Bill To: Mt. Diablo Unified

Tiffany Jones

, CA

Ship To: Mt. Diablo Unified

Total addition due on contract from this

Jessica Pozos

1936 Carlotta Drive Concord, CA 94519

Additional Items to be added to Subscription #: A-S00010978

Change Description	Service	Unit Price	# of users	One-Time Fees	Recurring Fees
Updated Rate Plan "Office Staff Module - Monthly Subscription"	Office Staff Module - Monthly Subscription Monthly (\$ per Month of Service)	10.61	1		10.61

NOTES:	amendment
a. Jaccirs Dorne	c: Cara Polandor
Signature: Jessica Pozos (Sep 5, 2024 10:23 PDT)	Signature: Cara Pelander Cara Pelander (Sep 5, 2024 09:04 PDT)
Email: pozosj@mdusd.org	Email: cara.pelander@valant.com
Customer Acceptance of the Contract Adjustment	Valant

This price quotation once signed by both parties will officially amend the current contract between the customer and Valant. Valant will begin billing accordingly.

Valant Medical Solutions MSA

Final Audit Report 2024-09-05

Created: 2024-09-04

By: Jamie Edmund (jamie.edmund@valantmed.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAABbMfWUy05AqTL7XreYN4tS3gLlHfxvmk

"Valant Medical Solutions MSA" History

Document created by Jamie Edmund (jamie.edmund@valantmed.com) 2024-09-04 - 8:02:38 PM GMT- IP address: 13.110.242.8

- Document emailed to Cara Pelander (cara.pelander@valant.com) for signature 2024-09-04 8:02:56 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Cara Pelander (cara.pelander@valant.com)
- Document e-signed by Cara Pelander (cara.pelander@valant.com)

 Signature Date: 2024-09-05 4:04:52 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 70.95.120.31
- Document emailed to pozosj@mdusd.org for signature 2024-09-05 4:04:54 PM GMT
- Email viewed by pozosj@mdusd.org
 2024-09-05 5:23:09 PM GMT- IP address: 66.249.84.166
- Signer pozosj@mdusd.org entered name at signing as Jessica Pozos 2024-09-05 5:23:42 PM GMT- IP address: 169.199.121.62
- Document e-signed by Jessica Pozos (pozosj@mdusd.org)

 Signature Date: 2024-09-05 5:23:44 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 169.199.121.62
- Agreement completed. 2024-09-05 - 5:23:44 PM GMT

